
 

Holidays 

Academic Year 2025/2026 
 

 
 

Autumn Term 2025 
 

School opens to pupils                                               Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half Term 2025 
School closes                                                              Friday 24th October 2025 

School opens                                                              Monday 3rd November 2025 

School closes                                                              Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Spring Term 2026 

School opens to pupils                                                Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Half Term 2026 
School closes                                                               Friday 13th February 2026 

School opens                                                               Monday 23rd February 2026 

School closes                                                               Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term 2026 
 
School opens                                                              Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day – School Closed                                           Monday 4th May 2026 

Half Term 2026 

School closes                                                              Friday 22nd May 2026 
  
School opens to pupils                                                Tuesday 2nd June 2026 
 
Summer Term 2026 
 
School closes                                                             Friday 17th July 2026 

Staff professional Training days: (school closed to pupils) 
 

     Training Day 1:         Monday 1st September 2025 Training Day 2: Tuesday 2nd  September 2025 

     Training Day 3: Monday 5th January 2026            Training Day 4: Monday 1st June 2026 

     Training Day 5:   Monday 20th July 2026 

 

   *Dates subject to change 

 

Taking holidays in term time 
All term time holidays will be unauthorised by school and could be subject to a fine imposed by the 

Authorit 


